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2016 EF/ AP EREAFRE R
Examination Timetable for 2016 HKDSE

BHA R FEERIE
Date & Time Subjects to be examined
WH—H (2#A) AM | Visual Arts 1,2 g (—) & (=)
Apr. 1 Fri PM
PUH—H (B2HI) AM Literature in English 1 / Design & Applied | #EEEE (—) / 3EtBERRE (—) &
Apr. 2 Sat Technology 1,2 (Note 2) / Music 1 A & 1B () @2/ T2 IAKIB G2/ BE
(Note 2) / Physical Education 1,2 (Note 2) (=) B (Z) &2
PM | Literature in English 2 JLEE R ()
WAAH (Z#=) AM | Chinese Language 1,2 HEEEY (—) & ()
Apr. 5 Tue PM
WHH (BH#i=) AM | Chinese Language 3 (Listening and Integrated Skills) | HFEEr (=) (BEERLFESEES)
Apr. 6 Wed PM
WH/\H (2A) AM English Language 1,2 EEFESL (—) & (Z)
Apr. 8 Fri PM
WHLH (2H#i75)  AM | English Language 3 (Listening and Integrated Skils) | #E:Er (=) (BEERLFSEES)
Apr. 9 Sat PM
PWA+—H (E#—) AM | Liberal Studies 1,2 HHEE () Rk (2
Apr. 11 Mon PM
TWH+—H (Ef—) AM Mathematics Compulsory Part 1,2 e MEET (—) K ()
Apr. 12 Tue PM
TWHAY H (ZHArd) AM | Chemistry 1,2 / Combined Science (Chemistry) (B2 (—) K () /4HaRE ([E2)
Apr. 14 Thu PM
WH+#A H (E#FA) AM History 1,2 L (—) & (2D
Apr. 15 Fri PM
PTUH-+/NH (EH/N) AM Information & Communication Technology 1,2 Eilms R (—) & (2
Apr. 16 Sat PM
FWA+/\H (2#—) AM | Integrated Science 1,2 / Physics 12 /| &aRE (—) & (Z)/ PBE (—) & (Z)/
Apr. 18 Mon Combined Science (Physics) dHEREE (PpE)
PM
PTWH+LH (EE—) AM Chinese History 1,2 FERES (—) & (Z)
Apr. 19 Tue PM
WHZ+HE#H=) AM Biology 1,2/ Combined Science (Biology) A (—) K () JHEREE (497)
Apr. 20 Wed PM
ViH —+—H(ZEHrY) AM | Design & Applied Technology 1,2 (Note 2) / | SEtBIERRHE (—) & (=) GE2)/ H4s
Apr. 21 Thu Music 1 A & 1B (Note 2) / Physical | 1A IBE2)/BEE (—) & (=) &2
Education 1,2 (Note 2)
PM
WH—-+_"HCEHIF) AM | Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 1,2 3~ gEtiligsiEs (—) & (Z)
Apr. 22 Fri PM
WH—-+=H(EHI) AM | Ethics & Religious Studies 1,2 RS (—) & ()
Apr. 23 Sat PM
WA —+HHER—) AM | Economics 1,2 & (—) K (Z)
Apr. 25 Mon PM
WHZ+/"H(EM™) AM | Technology & Living 1,2 BHE#a40E (—) K (Z)
Apr. 26 Tue PM
JWH —+EHER=Z) AM Mathematics Extended Part Modules 1,2 B IR E Y B (—) K ()
Apr. 27 Wed PM
VUH —+/\H(CEHIY) AM | Chinese Literature 1,2 hEE (—) K ()
Apr. 28 Thu PM
VUH —-+LHEHIFH) AM Health Management & Social Care 1,2 S HEE e (—) & (2
Apr. 29 Fri PM
WH=+H (ZiHRX) AM Geography 1,2 W (—) & (Z)
Apr. 30 Sat PM
HA=H (B8—) AM Tourism & Hospitality Studies 1,2 TRIFEER R (—) & (Z)
May 3 Tue PM
AAMH (E#H=) AM | Reserve & fh
May 4 Wed PM
AALH (B#H7X) AM | Reserve & fh
May 7 Sat PM
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Annex 1

2016 4F 3 H 25 7 28 H({E)GERI) ; 2016 47 4 F 4 HOHHAENRI) ; 2016 £ 5 H 2 H(ZEEEH)

25 - 28 March 2016 (Easter Holidays); 4 April 2016 (Ching Ming Festival); 2 May 2016 (the day following Labour Day)

S TEEAREY - e R EERIERE I BEEis Hea e - A EES A S - WSl ER R E e et E H 55 -
The examination dates for Design & Applied Technology, Physical Education and Music will be finalised after the closing date of registration
and two or more subjects will be scheduled on the same day only if there is no overlap of candidates.



BFEEZH/3HE] Examination Period for Practical/Speaking Examinations

#eE (BEEHR)
Physical Education — Practical
HEE (HEEER)
Music — Practical
HEEE S (Csl)
Chinese Language — Speaking
FBEIEE S (HED
English Language — Speaking

B HEA(EISE) Date of Release of Results (tentative)

#J5A 2016 27 H 13 H
Around 13 July 2016

2016 F 2 i H) % 3 A

mid February — late March 2016

2016 F 2 H TN HJZE 4 4]

late February — mid April 2016

2016 4F 3 H 10 Z 22 H(ZEH—E 2 1) (L7E)

10 — 22 March 2016 (Monday to Friday) (tentative)
2016 47 4 ] 28 H% 5 [ 11 H (2% 2HH) (L)
28 April — 11 May 2016 (Monday to Friday) (tentative)
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